
Co Mi Panie Dasz
- drums - NZR 2022

opr. Krzysztof Pitula

5

10

42

30

14

46

50

66

78

 


   
   

   
    

   
    

           

   
    

   
   

   
  

 
 

           














 











  
 














 

  



  


 





  
    

 
  




 


 










   


  
  








  

 











 

  



  
  

 
 

 
    














 
  




   

 
 

 
 

 

 



    

 






 
 

  


















 




 




  












 



 

   

 








 






 = 145hh
intro guitar

zwr I

ref I

guit. RIFF

zwr II

ref II

2.

1.



82

86

90

94

98

102

118

134

146

 

   
  

     
     

         

     
     

    
   

          


















  














 


 




     
 
 

 
   

   
  

   

       












 















 

      











  









 

     

   
    

   
          

   
   

 
    



















 
  

 

  
   

 
  

  
  

    









  





 




  

 

 
















 





 

 



      



 

 

 





  

 

   




















 







     

ride crash

crash

guit. RIFF

solo keys

solo guit.

zwr III

ref III

guit. RIFF

2


